| | <u></u> |
|---|--------------------------|
| P0300058999 | |
| | |
| (Requestor's Name) | |
| (Address) | 700017901807 |
| (Address) | 100011301001 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 05/07/0301031005 **70.00 |
| | |
| (Business Entity Name) | TALL |
| (Document Number) | FILED |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | 9: OI ORIDA |
| 1394b | |
| Office Use Only | |
| | 5.32-3 |
| - | |

غد

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>Net Source Plus Inc.</u> (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75Filing Fee& Certified Copy

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: <u>Gail Robin Lockwood-Florey</u> Name (Printed or typed)

> 3633 Bayshore Blvd. NE Address

St. Petersburg, FL 33703 City, State & Zip

(727) 688-9722

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



May 15, 2003

GAIL ROBIN LOCKWOOD-FLOREY 3633 BAYSHORE BLVD NE ST PETERSBURG, FL 33703

SUBJECT: NET SOURCE PLUS INC. Ref. Number: W03000013946

We have received your document for NET SOURCE PLUS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 803A00029981

03 HAY 29 CEIVE PM 2: C ŝ

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Net Source Plus Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

3633 Bayshore Blvd, NE St. Petersburg, FL 33703

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Training, Training Seminars, Consulting.

ယ္

0

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100,000 shares of Common Stock, No par value

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Gail Robin Lockwood-Florey, President 3633 Bayshore Blvd, NE St. Petersburg, FL 33703

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Gail Robin Lockwood-Florey 3633 Bayshore Blvd, NE St. Petersburg, FL 33703

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Gail Robin Lockwood-Florey 3633 Bayshore Blvd, NE St. Petersburg, FL 33703

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

enature/Registere d Agent Signature/Incorporator